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a Week Starting 31-Mar a
a Week Starting 7-Apr a
P R131074 Saturday 12-Apr 500 Yes Union Square Plaza Second Saturdays 'round the World
a Week Starting 14-Apr a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 20-Apr x Easter
a Week Starting 21-Apr a
a Week Starting 28-Apr a
a Week Starting 5-May a
I R126896 Saturday 10-May 800 Yes Union Square Plaza Taiwanese American Cultural Festival
I R132396 Sunday 11-May 2500 Yes Union Square Plaza Union Square in Bloom
a Week Starting 12-May a
a Week Starting 19-May a
a Week Starting 26-May a
P HOLIDAY Monday 26-May x Memorial Day
a Week Starting 2-Jun a
a Week Starting 9-Jun a
P R131074 Saturday 14-Jun 500 Yes Union Square Plaza Second Saturdays 'round the World
a Week Starting 16-Jun a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 19-Jun x Juneteenth
a Week Starting 23-Jun a
a Week Starting 30-Jun a
P HOLIDAY Friday 4-Jul x Independence Day

date ok Saturday 5-Jul 500 Yes Union Square Plaza Stern Grove Pop Up
a Week Starting 7-Jul a

admin Tuesday 8-Jul 750 No Union Square Plaza Concert in the Park
P R131074 Saturday 12-Jul 500 Yes Union Square Plaza Second Saturdays 'round the World
I R133788 Saturday 12-Jul 100 Yes Union Square Plaza TAAF Over the Edge
a Week Starting 14-Jul a
a Week Starting 21-Jul a
a Week Starting 28-Jul a
a Week Starting 4-Aug a
P R131074 Saturday 9-Aug 500 Yes Union Square Plaza Second Saturdays 'round the World
a Week Starting 11-Aug a
a Week Starting 18-Aug a
a Week Starting 25-Aug a
P ADVISORY Sunday 31-Aug 200 No Union Square Plaza Deutscher Musikverein and Gersthofer Blasharmoniker Concert Bands
a Week Starting 1-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Monday 1-Sep x Labor Day
a Week Starting 8-Sep a
P R131074 Saturday 13-Sep 500 Yes Union Square Plaza Second Saturdays 'round the World
a Week Starting 15-Sep a
a Week Starting 22-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Tuesday 23-Sep x Rosh Hashanah Day One
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a Week Starting 29-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 2-Oct x Yom Kippur
a Week Starting 6-Oct a
P R131074 Saturday 11-Oct 500 Yes Union Square Plaza Second Saturdays 'round the World
a Week Starting 13-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Monday 13-Oct x x Indigenous Peoples Day
a Week Starting 20-Oct a
P PROPERTY Tuesday 21-Oct 4-Nov Union Square Plaza x Ice Rink Load In
a Week Starting 27-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 2-Nov x x Daylight Saving Time Ends
a Week Starting 3-Nov a
P PROPERTY Wednesday 5-Nov 19-Jan Union Square Plaza Ice Rink Operational
a Week Starting 10-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Monday 11-Nov x x Veterans Day
a Week Starting 17-Nov a
a Week Starting 24-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 27-Nov x x Thanksgiving
a Week Starting 1-Dec a
a Week Starting 8-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 14-Dec x x Hanukkah Starts
a Week Starting 15-Dec a
a Week Starting 22-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 25-Dec x x Christmas
a Week Starting 29-Dec a
P PROPERTY Tuesday 20-Jan 29-Jan Union Square Plaza x Ice Rink Load Out
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